DIRTY DUATHLON 2013

2
30
16

DEPRIEST, APRIL

STEVE WHITE/DAVID LESS

WALKER, JEFF

DIRTY DU TEAMS

#
58
57
55
54
62
61
52
53
56
59
64

Last

DEBRA SUSFOLK/TIM SUSFOLK
CLAIRE KENNEY/JOHN UNDERHILL

KELLY LYON/TOM SEILER
SARAH LOWRY /CHRIS LOWRY

CHRISTOPHER SILL/JESSICA SILL

LIZ KOEPSELL/JEFF HY

NICHOLE PEALO/CHAD SKARZYNSKI

ANNA CLOSE/SEAN CLOSE
CHANTELE PEREZ/ALEC HILL

KEVIN BLAKE/MICHAEL GRIFFIN
STEVE HERRMANN/CHRIS HERRMANN

DIRTY DU SOLO

17

18

w ©

31
20
28
11

26
12

CHEW

CARLETON
CARLETON
WILD
MACFARLANE
SAWICKI
DEPEW
SALEM
CARLETON
WALKER

PHILLIPS
MILLS

CARYN

JOSEPH
MITCHELL
MIKE
ALEXANDER
MAREK
CLINTON
JOSEPH
ALEX
RYAN

BRIAN
JEFFREY

TEAM
SUSFOLK

BLITZKRIEG
LOWRY
LOST IN THE WOODS
BOSS 1 & BOSS 2
PEALO/SKARZYNSKI
CLOSE
BEAR RUNNERS
TEAM OLD FARM
THE INCREDIBLES

SF30

MALE TEAN
SM50

Class
COED
COED
COED
COED
COED
COED
COED
COED
COED
MALE
MALE

SF30

SM19
SM19
SM20
SM20
SM20
SM20
SM20
SM20
SM20

SM30
SM30

36:59:00
29:39:00
32:14:00

RUN
41:16:00
41:44:00
39:15:00
52:38:00
52:39:00
41:21:00
41:13:00
42:33:00
44:33:00
33:53:00
44:28:00

49:17:00

32:55:00
49:38:00
29:04:00
34:52:00
41:38:00
35:05:00
46:03:00
41:49:00
49:03:00

34:57:00
34:29:00

2:00
1:22:31
1:21

BIKE
1:35:06
1:39:21
1:44:31
1:49:59
1:52:08
2:02:16
2:51:59
2:25:07
2:30:14
1:30:43

2:35

DNF

1:47:26
DNF
1:27:43
1:36:02
1:51:56
1:52:06
1:57:42
2:33:49
2:56:57

1:32:43
1:38:15

SOLO FEMALE
OA TEAM
OA SOLO MALE

PLACE
1
2
3
2:06:33



33

32

14
25

13
24
21

15
19

23
27
29

GUBALA
BETRUS
BATTAGLIA

SHELTON
NASH
HILLYARD
CALDWELL
RZEPECKI
ORRANGE
FRENCH
CARLETON
RYAN

ZONNA
BOROWIEC
LAMB

JEFFREY
CHRISTOPHER
SEBASTIANO

BRETT
TREVOR
ROB
ERIK
RIPPER
THOMAS
BRETT
CARL
MATT

CRAIG
BRIAN
CHRIS

SM30
SM30
SM30

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

SM50
SM50
SM50

32:28:00
35:06:00
42:16:00

33:02:00
33:56:00
35:56:00
35:51:00
39:10:00
35:56:00
40:18:00
50:33:00
49:19:00

33:08:00
39:20:00
44:38:00

1:41:09
1:52:31
2:08:26

1:31:12
1:31:13
1:36:47
1:38:22
1:41:49
1:42:35
1:53:06
2:17:14
DNF

1:27:49
1:42:34
2:11:30



